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(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)

PRETORIA THIS 08 MAY 2023

MONDAY

UNOPPOSED MOTION (PHOOKO AJ)

08 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHOOKO AJ

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

M C VAN BLERK VS REGISTRAR OF DEEDS,PTA

EX PARTE: M VAN DE WESTHUIZEN

H KRIEL VS RAF
STD BANK LTD VS K MAPONGWANA
T SINDICICH VS RAF

028778/22

061038/22

51243/14

036965/22

13089/19



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

W P GIGABA

NEDBANK LTD

C T MOKASE

EX PARTE: J DU PLESSIS

EX PARTE: L P DE BEER

ABSA BANK LTD VS

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

EX PARTE: C L LABUSCHAGNE

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

TG MOKWANA VS

NEDBANK LTD

VS RAF

VS D KJOSEPH

VS B S MOKASE

N CHINYADZA

VS B PREAMDUTT
VS G D WILKINSON
VS S KOLE

VS K1 MABJE

VS S SCHOEMAN
VS A M MODIBA
RAF

VS T MKONDO

654/21

002330/22

3838/15

000326/23

001532/23

036878/22

061411/22

38492/21

001831/22

35810/22

050004/22

5338/22

035264/22

34775/17

009278/23



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

K S XABA VS
CHANGING TIDES VS
STD BANK LTD VS
ABSA BANK LTD VS W C JACOBS

EX PARTE: M SANDER+1

CDUTOIT VS
J P GERHARDUS VS RAF
P M MOTLHABANE VS
J H RABIE VS

STD BANK LTD VS
STD BANK LTD VS K K MALATSI
J H RABIE VS RAF

CITY OF TSHWANE VS FREEWAY TOWING

EX PARTE: GJ VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

D O STANGER

TTMANONGA

D CDUTOIT

MIN OF POLICE

J H PEKEUR

20725/18

037990/22

041834/22

030786/22

017572/22

B1813/23

039119/22

62558/20

045351/22

056629/22

042305/22

045375/22

030638/22

053159/22



104. STD BANKLTD VS J L PHOKANE 019507/22

105. EXPARTE: M A KGOSANA+2 012418/23



